C FESTIVAL MFOS POCKET BIKE 2025 Mo

SPEED August 17, 2025 MOTORSPORTS

T~ ASSOCIATION OF MALAYSIA

MFQOS Pocket Bike

Rookie Sepang DEC 0.000 km ._._.
H B N

Free Practice Rookie B 8/17/2025 10:35 . . . .
Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:50:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 35.220 +0.546 10:52:39.775 4 40.794 +0.633 10:53:31.902
(17) WAN FAITH MIKAEL B MOHD MUZRI 4 36.795 +2.121 10:53:16.570 5 40.728 +0.567 10:54:12.630
1 33.827 +1.128 10:51:10.641 5 35.230 +0.556 10:53:51.800 6 41.188 +1.027 10:54:53.818
2 32.808 +0.109 10:51:43.449 6 35.190 +0.516 10:54:26.990 7 41.265 +1.104 10:55:35.083
3 33.168 +0.469 10:52:16.617 7 35.207 +0.533 10:55:02.197 8 41.826 +1.665 10:56:16.909
4 33.969 +1.270 10:52:50.586 8 35.795 +1.121 10:55:37.992 9 42.089 +1.928 10:56:58.998
5 33.049 +0.350 10:53:23.635 9 36.467 +1.793 10:56:14.459 10 40.502 +0.341 10:57:39.500
6 33.170 +0.471 10:53:56.805 10 38.054 +3.380 10:56:52.513 11 41.810 +1.649 10:58:21.310
7 34.066 +1.367 10:54:30.871 1 34.778 +0.104 10:57:27.291 12 42.710 +2.549 10:59:04.020
8 33.033 +0.334 10:55:03.904 12 35.368 +0.694 10:58:02.659 13 40.912 +0.751 10:59:44.932
9 34.169 +1.470 10:55:38.073 13 34.674 10:58:37.333 14 40.161 11:00:25.093
10 34.142 +1.443 10:56:12.215 14 38.283 +3.609 10:59:15.616
11 34.192 +1.493 10:56:46.407 15 1:17.261 +42.587 11:00:32.877 (24) ADAM AL HAQ B MOHD ASRAF
12 33.848 +1.149 10:57:20.255 1 49.146 10:51:36.259
13 34.398 +1.699 10:57:54.653 (43) ZUL AKIF B MUHD ZULFAHMI
14 34.028 +1.329 10:58:28.681 1 38.289 +1.866 10:51:18.126
15 35.314 +2.615 10:59:03.995 2 37.949 +1.526 10:51:56.075
16 33.621 +0.922 10:59:37.616 3 40.306 +3.883 10:52:36.381
17 32.699 11:00:10.315 4 40.178 +3.755 10:53:16.559
5 37.727 +1.304 10:53:54.286
(6) WAN HAQIM AL MAHDI B WAN HAQIMI 6 37.506 +1.083 10:54:31.792
1 33.938 +0.911 10:51:11.754 7 38.100 +1.677 10:55:09.892
2 33.519 +0.492 10:51:45.273 8 37.215 +0.792 10:55:47.107
3 33.795 +0.768 10:52:19.068 9 37.239 +0.816 10:56:24.346
4 34.100 +1.073 10:52:53.168 10 37.272 +0.849 10:57:01.618
5 34.961 +1.934 10:53:28.129 1" 38.022 +1.599 10:57:39.640
6 33.488 +0.461 10:54:01.617 12 37.511 +1.088 10:58:17.151
7 34.661 +1.634 10:54:36.278 13 38.747 +2.324 10:58:55.898
8 34.396 +1.369 10:55:10.674 14 36.423 10:59:32.321
9 36.719 +3.692 10:55:47.393 15 37.749 +1.326 11:00:10.070
10 33.680 +0.653 10:56:21.073
1 35.816 +2.789 10:56:56.889 (33) MUHD AZWAR AMIN B TAHIRUDDIN
12 33.027 10:57:29.916 1 38.931 +1.083 10:51:26.475
13 33.459 +0.432 10:58:03.375 2 37.853 +0.005 10:52:04.328
14 34.553 +1.526 10:58:37.928 3 1:00.060 +22.212 10:53:04.388
15 33.753 +0.726 10:59:11.681 4 38.664 +0.816 10:53:43.052
16 33.956 +0.929 10:59:45.637 5 38.664 +0.816 10:54:21.716
17 33.830 +0.803 11:00:19.467 6 38.221 +0.373 10:54:59.937
7 37.954 +0.106 10:55:37.891
(16) WAN AYDEN MALEEQ B WAN MOHD MUZRI 8 40.796 +2.948 10:56:18.687
1 34.023 +0.502 10:51:11.020 9 38.240 +0.392 10:56:56.927
2 33.705 +0.184 10:51:44.725 10 37.848 10:57:34.775
3 33.818 +0.297 10:52:18.543 1" 38.451 +0.603 10:58:13.226
4 33.857 +0.336 10:52:52.400
5 35.074 +1.553 10:53:27.474 (21) AARIZ ARYAN B YUNUS
6 33.615 +0.094 10:54:01.089 1 41.260 +3.049 10:52:36.268
7 34.616 +1.095 10:54:35.705 2 40.467 +2.256 10:53:16.735
8 34.369 +0.848 10:55:10.074 3 39.558 +1.347 10:53:56.293
9 34.600 +1.079 10:55:44.674 4 39.281 +1.070 10:54:35.574
10 34.193 +0.672 10:56:18.867 5 39.105 +0.894 10:55:14.679
1 36.737 +3.216 10:56:55.604 6 38.904 +0.693 10:55:53.583
12 33.611 +0.090 10:57:29.215 7 39.143 +0.932 10:56:32.726
13 33.664 +0.143 10:58:02.879 8 39.299 +1.088 10:57:12.025
14 33.787 +0.266 10:58:36.666 9 38.211 10:57:50.236
15 34.475 +0.954 10:59:11.141 10 2:01.506 +1:23.295 10:59:51.742
16 33.660 +0.139 10:59:44.801 11 40.906 +2.695 11:00:32.648
17 33.521 11:00:18.322
(7) KIDEN KHOO YUN SHEN
(48) MUHD AL-FATEH ISKANDAR B MOHD AL-QOMARUL 1 42.484 +2.323 10:51:28.767
1 41.240 +6.566 10:51:28.812 2 40.200 +0.039 10:52:08.967
2 35.743 +1.069 10:52:04.555 3 42141 +1.980 10:52:51.108
Orbits
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